	  各 中 心（分 中 心） 情 况 表

	单位：万人、万元

	中心（分中心）名称
	缴存
	提取
	个人贷款
	试点项目贷款
	国债余额
	结余资金
	资金运用率
	增值收益

	
	实缴人数
	缴存总额
	缴存余额
	期末个人提取总额
	发放总额
	贷款余额
	个贷率
	逾期率
	发放总额
	贷款余额
	逾期率
	
	
	
	增值收益
	增值收益率

	西宁
	17
	1628605
	736195
	892410
	757691
	293300
	39.84%
	0.20‰
	13400
	2500
	0
	1250
	439145
	40.35%
	6106
	0.83%

	省直
	9
	952144
	507128
	445016
	445406
	173790
	34.27%
	0.31‰
	
	
	
	2300
	331038
	34.72%
	3795
	0.75%

	海东
	4
	461415
	234718
	226697
	388013
	121200
	51.64%
	0.71‰
	
	
	
	
	113518
	51.64%
	4218
	1.80%

	海南
	2
	226947
	114104
	112843
	156001
	54940
	48.15%
	1.47‰
	
	
	
	
	59164
	48.15%
	203
	0.18%

	海西
	5
	441291
	248502
	192789
	226173
	97928
	39.41%
	0.28‰
	7300
	5840
	0
	650
	144084
	42.02%
	1607
	0.65%

	黄南
	1
	137628
	85477
	52151
	118095
	41758
	48.85%
	1.3‰
	
	
	
	
	43719
	48.85%
	1787
	2.09%

	海北
	1
	157186
	77630
	79556
	115535
	48090
	61.95%
	0‰
	
	
	
	30
	29510
	61.99%
	656
	0.84%

	果洛
	1
	81394
	39278
	42116
	24109
	10599
	26.99%
	0‰
	
	
	
	
	28679
	26.99%
	-308
	-0.78%

	玉树
	1
	150787
	128221
	22566
	197915
	123261
	96.13%
	0.62‰
	
	
	
	
	4960
	96.13%
	1891
	1.48%

	油田
	2
	524870
	236388
	288482
	73211
	33134
	14.02%
	0.04‰
	
	
	
	
	203253
	14.02%
	7569
	3.20%

	合计
	43
	4762267
	2407640
	2354627
	2502149
	998000
	41.45%
	0.30‰
	20700
	8340
	0
	4230
	1397070
	41.97%
	27524
	1.14%
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